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DESIGN BY

MARCANTONIO TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TABLE
BULBS: 1 X 4W G9 LED

h: >

15cm
(5-3/4")

45,5cm
(17-3/4”)

Made of:  Brushed Brass / Technopolymer

Color:  # BRASS
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WHITE AND BRASS
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